B-150
B
C
U
R
R
E
N

0.688 Wrench Flats
S
Z
1/4-18 NPT
FemaleDimensions: mm (in)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PS-4G $10 Pressure snubber for gaseous media
PS-4E 10 Pressure snubber for water and light oils
PS-4D 10 Pressure snubber for dense liquids (motor oil)
CM-4365 160 Reference Book: Actuator Saturation Control
ACCESSORIES
All Ranges
$595
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX945-050GI $595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX945-100GI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psi 0 to 13.8 bar PX945-200GI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX945-500GI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX945-1KGI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX945-3KGI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX945-5KGI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX945-10KGI 595 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
DP41-E meter, $545,
sold separately, see
page D-31.
PS-4G snubber, $10,